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RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO67910 1,375,440.00 12,264,041,171.32
100530430900325249
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N993944 1,399,346.00 12,265,440,517.32
100644970900390876
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N518088 1,405,311.00 12,266,845,828.32
100523360830065629
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N631090 1,416,962.00 12,268,262,790.32
100645510830098513
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N466363 1,444,361.00 12,269,707,151.32
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RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N772286 1,450,978.00 12,271,158,129.32
100657750860013683
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RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N447964 1,554,132.00 12,280,204,326.32
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RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N093285 1,556,530.00 12,281,760,856.32
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RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N575962 1,558,675.00 12,283,319,531.32
100545980900144307
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N463983 1,563,402.00 12,284,882,933.32
100541590890302988
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NB15341 1.564.303.00 12.286.447.236.32 v
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8.157.092.043.00 v





